SCHOOL CENSUS

DISTRICT 28
DATED APRIL 7, 1876

PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME OF CHILD SEX AGE
John C. Coe William Coe m 15
Eanther Coe f 13
Frank Coe m 9
Arlyona Coe f 6
John Coe Thomas Coe m 13
? Marion Coe m 15
John W. Blakey Earaline Blakey m 9
Angeline Blakey f 6
Hiram Miller Lemarier Miller f 15
Thomas Cape Thomas Kimbler m 14
Dolly Anne Cape f 13
Lucy Cape f 7
James C. Hadley Lizy Jane Hadley f 10
Frank Wesley Hadley m 8
John Sherrer Gib Sherrer m 10
Shrecy Elen Sherrer f 8
Allen A. Serrer Mary Sherrer f 17
Saty Ann Sherrer f 13
Liz Elen Sherrer f 13
Andy Serrer m 12
John Sherrer m 10
Mathey Sherrer m 8
Milton Blakey Caroline Blakey f 19
Thomas Blakey m 17
Cy Rufus Blakey m 14
Vianer Blakey f 13
Culwell Blakey m 8
Washington Sherrer Elizabeth Sherrer f 13
Martha Tiller f 14



George Tiller

Bartholomew Hadley

John Ethan Blakey

Elizabeth George

John W. Leland

Wm. Rippetoe

James Rippetoe

Barthalomew Blakey

Richard Hadley

John Cape

Laten Bemans

Ambrosia Tiller
Avriol Tiller
Jo Ann Tiller

Jefferson Hadley
Martha Hadley
Mary Ann Hadley
Frank Hadley
Miller Hadley

Arlander Blakey
Clementine Blakey

Robert George
Susan George
vy George

Marger Martin

Milton Kimbler
Sary Elizabeth Rippetoe
Vianner Rippetoe

Ann Rippetoe
Elizabeth Blakey
Arribell Blakey
Lucy Blakey
Lucy Jane
Lockey Elen
Frank Lewis

Rildy Cape

Charels Bemans

— o —

—™3 33™™3

—h

o 00

18
14
13
10

15
13
19
19
16
18
17
15
18

15
13

Total of 54 students in this district. Signed: John C. Coe April 7, 1876.




